
AIRPORT TRAFFIC RECORD FACILITY NAME LOCATION 1/2018 SMO

Mail ORIGINAL of this form to Washington Office, (1-2)    (3-4) (5-9)

 APO-110, thru Regional Air Traffic Division. Santa Monica ATCT Santa Monica , California MO.   YR. LOC ID

(10-1) FACILITY TYPE ("X" ONE) FACILITY IF DAILY HOURS

(11) TYPE OF OPERATION

APPROACH B. RADAR CHANGED HAVE CHANGED,

CONTROL    C. LIMITED RADAR E. VFR TOWER (12) ENTER NEW

TOWERS   D. NON-RADAR G. CONTRACT TOWER HOURS HRS. 10THS

(Continue on reverse) YES

                 (also submit FAA Form 7230-26) (77-78)  (79)

AIRPORT OPERATIONS COUNT

ITINERANT LOCAL

TOTAL SPECIAL

DAY AC AT GA MIL TOTAL CIVIL MILITARY TOTAL OPERATIONS USE

(15-16) (17-21) (22-26) (27-31) (32-36) ITINERANT (37-41) (42-46) LOCAL (47-51)

1 0 7 64 0 71 35 0 35 106 106

2 0 8 85 0 93 28 0 28 121 227

3 0 3 107 0 110 27 0 27 137 364

4 0 15 107 0 122 29 0 29 151 515

5 0 12 85 0 97 13 0 13 110 625

6 0 0 52 0 52 0 0 0 52 677

7 0 6 76 0 82 23 0 23 105 782

8 0 5 51 0 56 4 0 4 60 842

9 0 2 15 2 19 0 0 0 19 861

10 0 7 134 0 141 52 0 52 193 1054

11 0 3 170 0 173 57 0 57 230 1284

12 0 16 137 0 153 12 0 12 165 1449

13 0 20 182 0 202 43 0 43 245 1694

14 0 9 147 0 156 30 0 30 186 1880

15 0 14 170 0 184 82 0 82 266 2146

16 0 5 131 0 136 51 0 51 187 2333

17 0 7 157 0 164 92 0 92 256 2589

18 0 17 141 1 159 90 0 90 249 2838

19 0 4 74 0 78 76 0 76 154 2992

20 0 5 95 0 100 20 0 20 120 3112

21 0 7 211 0 218 48 0 48 266 3378

22 0 5 159 0 164 84 0 84 248 3626

23 0 8 169 0 177 34 0 34 211 3837

24 0 10 189 0 199 54 0 54 253 4090

25 0 5 99 0 104 26 0 26 130 4220

26 0 13 181 1 195 60 0 60 255 4475

27 0 5 123 0 128 54 0 54 182 4657

28 0 15 112 0 127 32 0 32 159 4816

29 0 18 134 0 152 50 0 50 202 5018

30 0 9 143 0 152 70 0 70 222 5240

31 0 14 173 0 187 47 0 47 234 5474

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 4151 1323 0 1323 5474

FAA Form 7230-1 (8-78)  SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS EDITION AND FAA FORM 7230-11 RIS:  AT 7230-99
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